
DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 08:33 101 - Dawid Wszelak 1.306 2.203 182.37 12.510

2019-09-01 08:39 108 - Adam Zbytniewski 0.497 2.158 180.72 12.567

2019-08-31 13:12 100 - Filip Wojciechowski 0.905 2.013 178.39 12.623

2019-09-01 10:31 107 - Jakub Bogiel 0.133 2.040 169.41 13.096

2019-09-01 12:58 121 - Adam Drajer 0.427 2.375 140.40 15.784

2019-09-01 11:52 118 - Krzysztof Gołąbek 3.684 2.364 141.78 15.984

2019-08-31 10:12 105 - Marcin Strzyżyński 0.592 2.246 130.81 16.412

2019-09-01 12:08 122 - Kacper Maciński 0.794 2.400 121.00 17.357

2019-09-01 10:11 106 - marcin szubert 0.392 2.461 117.64 18.069

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

108 13,03 178,04 0,402 2,108 12,628

100 13,145 173,99 0,435 1,991 12,71

101 13,219 174,41 0,614 2,142 12,605

107 13,553 168,61 0,363 2,047 13,19

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

108 13,036 179,1 0,405 2,091 12,631

101 12,957 183,48 0,529 2,118 12,428

Position NR Points

1 101 - Dawid Wszelak 20

2 108 - Adam Zbytniewski 15

3 100 - Filip Wojciechowski 11

4 107 - Jakub Bogiel 8

5 121 - Adam Drajer 6

6 118 - Krzysztof Gołąbek 3

7 105 - Marcin Strzyżyński 2

8 122 - Kacper Maciński 1

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

FWD NA

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 11:05 207 - Mateusz Borkowski 0.751 2.054 218.44 11.498

2019-08-31 09:59 200 - Łukasz Lipiński 2.051 2.044 203.38 11.898

2019-08-31 10:25 220 - Bartosz Załuska 4.552 2.113 209.79 11.939

2019-08-31 10:25 227 - Michał Lachowski 1.016 2.327 202.24 12.216

2019-08-31 08:52 210 - Marcin Rudkowski 3.654 2.043 185.66 12.456

2019-09-01 10:01 204 - Daniel Krzywda 0.439 2.009 178.92 12.564

2019-09-01 09:46 223 - Dawid Magdziarek 0.799 2.334 182.27 13.223

2019-09-01 12:51 228 - Kamil Zapotoczny 0.710 2.416 162.74 14.265

2019-08-31 12:59 208 - Bartosz Betcher 0.505 2.273 155.23 14.336

2019-09-01 08:23 226 - Max Mróz 0.748 2.377 149.25 14.745

2019-09-01 11:55 229 - Adrian Idziak 0.895 2.497 147.11 15.609

2019-09-01 09:34 205 - Sebs car 0.181 2.398 0.00 0.000

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

207 12,1 217,91 0,551 2,064 11,549

200 12,518 202,24 0,466 2,113 12,052

Position NR Points

1 207 - Mateusz Borkowski 20

2 200 - Łukasz Lipiński 15

3 220 - Bartosz Załuska 11

4 227 - Michał Lachowski 8

5 210 - Marcin Rudkowski 6

6 204 - Daniel Krzywda 3

7 223 - Dawid Magdziarek 2

8 228 - Kamil Zapotoczny 1

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

FWD T

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 08:26 324 - Sławomir Napierała 0.658 1.898 202.36 11.318

2019-09-01 09:51 319 - Krzysztof Pogłodziński 0.822 1.648 187.89 11.517

2019-09-01 07:58 301 - Marcin Szarszewski 0.632 2.067 184.04 12.635

2019-08-31 18:15 348 - RAFAŁ OLSZEWSKI 0.330 2.170 176.55 13.061

2019-08-31 11:53 344 - Dariusz Garlinski 1.515 2.251 145.16 14.728

2019-09-01 09:45 347 - Oleksandr Kud 0.671 2.309 142.57 15.748

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

348 14,011 171,34 0,704 2,279 13,307

324 12,068 198,23 0,6 1,949 11,468

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

301 14,564 180,81 1,579 2,173 12,985

324 12,377 197,47 0,891 1,923 11,486

Position NR Points

1 324 - Sławomir Napierała 20

2 301 - Marcin Szarszewski 15

3 348 - RAFAŁ OLSZEWSKI 11

4 319 - Krzysztof Pogłodziński 8

5 344 - Dariusz Garlinski 6

6 347 - Oleksandr Kud 3

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

RWD NA

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 10:24 439 - Elżbieta Szczyrbowska 0.894 2.229 225.42 10.884

2019-09-01 12:12 438 - Leszek Omilian 1.057 1.996 210.52 11.049

2019-08-31 09:09 407 - Dawid Szczepaniak 2.118 1.898 207.01 11.476

2019-09-01 09:47 432 - Artur Kufel 0.799 1.948 197.69 11.603

2019-08-31 11:43 414 - Mariusz Lejman 2.764 2.052 198.78 11.698

2019-09-01 12:54 440 - Jan Sołtysiak 0.890 2.186 195.22 11.928

2019-08-31 18:04 436 - Marceli Zieliński 3.814 2.424 193.54 12.595

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

439 11,652 223,74 0,683 2,292 10,969

432 12,284 195,54 0,497 2,069 11,787

407 13,706 190,77 0,265 2,772 13,441

438 11,763 210,64 0,603 2,057 11,16

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

439 11,586 221,53 0,672 2,174 10,914

438 11,296 210,03 0,329 1,918 10,967

Position NR Points

1 438 - Leszek Omilian 20

2 439 - Elżbieta Szczyrbowska 15

3 432 - Artur Kufel 11

4 407 - Dawid Szczepaniak 8

5 414 - Mariusz Lejman 6

6 440 - Jan Sołtysiak 3

7 436 - Marceli Zieliński 2

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

RWD T

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 09:23 545 - Piotr Matiakowski 0.286 1.669 235.75 9.684

2019-09-01 09:49 538 - Marcin Rożen 0.792 1.626 245.06 9.700

2019-09-01 08:22 507 - Jakub Rojek 0.886 1.598 219.11 10.157

2019-08-31 10:11 511 - Artur Kowalczyk 0.323 1.694 194.80 11.234

2019-09-01 11:54 555 - Damian Wiśniewski 0.677 1.844 194.91 11.443

2019-09-01 08:40 544 - Paulina Matiakowska 2.318 1.740 185.75 11.767

2019-09-01 10:06 554 - Daniel Buczyński 0.766 1.806 171.83 12.263

2019-09-01 08:35 546 - Robert Specht 0.759 1.837 169.73 12.821

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

545 10,216 234,07 0,55 1,654 9,666

511 11,71 193,02 0,227 1,709 11,483

538 10,311 242,26 0,674 1,605 9,637

507 12,205 218,31 0,902 2,245 11,303

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

545 10,04 232,4 0,314 1,667 9,726

538 10,144 240,32 0,436 1,573 9,708

Position NR Points

1 545 - Piotr Matiakowski 20

2 538 - Marcin Rożen 15

3 511 - Artur Kowalczyk 11

4 507 - Jakub Rojek 8

5 555 - Damian Wiśniewski 6

6 544 - Paulina Matiakowska 3

7 554 - Daniel Buczyński 2

8 546 - Robert Specht 1

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

AWD

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-08-31 09:19 618 - Łukasz Dąbrowa 1.464 1.898 189.17 11.864

2019-09-01 09:39 600 - Patrycjusz Dąbrowski 0.159 2.145 195.12 12.351

2019-09-01 09:39 605 - Adrian Supinski 0.488 2.222 193.34 12.732

2019-08-31 11:11 614 - Krzysztof Ujazdowski 1.060 2.284 198.56 12.912

2019-08-31 09:40 620 - Maciej Grabarz 1.232 2.067 171.91 13.066

2019-08-31 08:57 619 - TOMASZ JONIEC 0.463 2.103 173.07 13.258

2019-08-31 12:25 622 - Artur Małecki 0.739 2.319 159.01 14.149

2019-09-01 09:50 616 - Patryk Mazurkiewicz 0.650 2.545 163.63 14.356

2019-09-01 12:55 624 - Jacek Winczewski 0.767 2.302 140.73 15.538

2019-09-01 10:56 623 - Kacper Romanko 0.550 2.436 133.38 16.507

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

605 13,214 186,23 0,445 2,303 12,769

600 12,784 189,97 0,282 2,161 12,502

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

618 12,906 179,55 0,398 2,029 12,508

600 12,643 192 0,135 2,137 12,508

Position NR Points

1 600 - Patrycjusz Dąbrowski 20

2 618 - Łukasz Dąbrowa 15

3 605 - Adrian Supinski 11

4 614 - Krzysztof Ujazdowski 8

5 620 - Maciej Grabarz 6

6 619 - TOMASZ JONIEC 3

7 622 - Artur Małecki 2

8 616 - Patryk Mazurkiewicz 1

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

DIESEL

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 08:25 708 - Damian Sarapuk 0.281 1.654 221.40 10.042

2019-08-31 13:52 704 - Wojciech Stoeck 7.955 1.714 223.74 10.159

2019-08-31 18:05 701 - Łukasz Iwańczak 0.397 1.624 215.82 10.210

2019-08-31 13:46 703 - Joanna Animucka 0.457 1.896 200.66 11.094

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

703 11,681 201,11 0,309 1,942 11,372

708 10,662 217,65 0,389 1,727 10,273

701 10,999 214,41 0,383 1,824 10,616

704 10,691 218,57 0,418 1,707 10,273

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

704 10,256 0 0,005 1,711 10,251

708 10,815 210,64 0,328 1,843 10,487

Position NR Points

1 704 - Wojciech Stoeck 20

2 708 - Damian Sarapuk 15

3 701 - Łukasz Iwańczak 11

4 703 - Joanna Animucka 8

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

MOTO1

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-08-31 10:22 869 - Maverick Hayabusa 0.268 1.616 235.29 9.499

2019-09-01 12:30 810 - Sebastian Piórkowski 0.459 1.665 235.91 9.579

2019-09-01 11:20 801 - Wojciech Pograniczny 0.744 1.768 243.40 9.699

2019-08-31 09:59 804 - Adam Frąckowiak 0.298 1.642 223.18 9.791

2019-09-01 12:39 815 - Łukasz Zwolak 0.498 1.651 227.99 9.921

2019-09-01 12:50 811 - Sławomir Detmer 0.338 1.761 228.57 9.936

2019-09-01 12:05 802 - Anna Bąk 0.355 1.866 229.88 10.253

2019-08-31 14:02 825 - Grzegorz Wiśniewski 0.070 1.789 214.41 10.372

2019-08-31 18:13 820 - Radosław Dąbrowski 0.487 1.852 217.52 10.483

2019-08-31 09:11 824 - Marcin Wróblewski 0.438 1.926 220.72 10.664

2019-09-01 12:15 812 - Piotr Pers 0.509 1.873 199.44 11.005

2019-08-31 13:55 826 - Piotr Lesiniski 0.106 1.868 202.58 11.118

2019-09-01 11:01 827 - Damian Suberlak 0.582 1.930 201.68 11.171

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

804 10,186 222,35 0,199 1,745 9,987

869 0 0 0,282 4,943 0

801 10,189 238,88 0,334 1,779 9,855

810 10,084 232,1 0,275 1,726 9,809

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

810 9,887 237,78 0,245 1,675 9,642

804 10,397 228,57 0,411 1,726 9,986

Position NR Points

1 810 - Sebastian Piórkowski 20

2 804 - Adam Frąckowiak 15

3 801 - Wojciech Pograniczny 11

4 869 - Maverick Hayabusa 8

5 815 - Łukasz Zwolak 6

6 811 - Sławomir Detmer 3

7 802 - Anna Bąk 2

8 825 - Grzegorz Wiśniewski 1

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

MOTO2

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 08:19 903 - Andrzej Majchrzyk 0.119 1.669 205.12 11.011

2019-09-01 09:30 901 - Krzychu Puszek 1.117 1.875 198.67 11.210

2019-08-31 10:48 906 - MARIUSZ GŁOWALA 0.450 1.775 198.01 11.215

2019-08-31 11:54 910 - Tomasz Parzych 0.577 1.925 179.19 12.196

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

906 11,688 191,28 0,265 1,768 11,423

901 11,814 201,22 0,561 1,862 11,253

910 13,203 177,6 0,561 2,144 12,642

903 11,738 202,93 0,71 1,657 11,028

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

906 11,875 189,27 0,347 1,788 11,528

903 11,14 203,85 0,181 1,666 10,959

Position NR Points

1 903 - Andrzej Majchrzyk 20

2 906 - MARIUSZ GŁOWALA 15

3 901 - Krzychu Puszek 11

4 910 - Tomasz Parzych 8

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

FWD NA

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 11:48 1002 - Dawid Gezella 2.096 1.691 227.56 10.420

2019-08-31 12:45 1009 - Łukasz Laskowski 1.317 1.731 214.15 10.646

2019-09-01 08:18 1008 - Dawid Olszewski 0.712 1.655 218.44 10.659

2019-08-31 13:16 1013 - MARCIN KOZIEŁ 0.549 1.731 211.51 11.063

2019-08-31 18:19 1011 - Łukasz Drajer 0.459 2.256 163.71 13.991

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

1002 14,782 112,46 0,825 1,532 13,957

1013 11,824 203,5 0,425 1,681 11,399

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

1008 11,156 212,76 0,384 1,666 10,772

1013 12,422 173,49 0,58 1,768 11,842

Position NR Points

1 1008 - Dawid Olszewski 20

2 1013 - MARCIN KOZIEŁ 15

3 1002 - Dawid Gezella 11

4 1009 - Łukasz Laskowski 8

5 1011 - Łukasz Drajer 6

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

FWD T

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 09:42 1109 - Wojciech Adamczyk 3.409 1.393 229.00 9.524

2019-08-31 12:59 1100 - Zbigniew Brach 0.723 1.738 241.77 9.680

2019-09-01 11:08 1104 - Sebastian Adamski 0.938 1.915 207.37 11.559

2019-09-01 09:21 1105 - Tomasz GTA 0.351 2.023 190.57 12.035

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

1109 10,98 214,79 0,578 1,931 10,402

1105 12,404 186,23 0,249 1,987 12,155

1104

1100 14,6 144,98 2,851 1,975 11,749

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

1109 0 0 0,504 1,737 0

1100 10,01 232,85 0,084 1,758 9,926

Position NR Points

1 1100 - Zbigniew Brach 20

2 1109 - Wojciech Adamczyk 15

3 1105 - Tomasz GTA 11

4 1104 - Sebastian Adamski 8

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

RWD

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

AWARIA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-08-31 12:23 1211 - Witold Waberski 1.323 1.752 202.81 11.090

2019-09-01 10:16 1210 - Patryk Zwinczak 3.116 1.833 186.43 12.121

2019-08-31 18:09 1212 - Rafał Grzech 1.112 1.867 175.09 12.576

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

1212 14,834 169,09 0,995 2,251 13,839

1210 13,53 182,64 0,837 2,015 12,693

Position NR Points

1 1210 - Patryk Zwinczak 20

2 1212 - Rafał Grzech 15

3 1211 - Witold Waberski 11

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

AWD

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 08:53 1302 - Rafał Kąkol 0.794 1.654 222.63 10.328

2019-09-01 11:13 1304 - ANDRZEJ OSSOWSKI 2.477 1.816 209.79 11.231

2019-08-31 11:24 1305 - PAWEŁ PIETRZAK 0.341 1.935 214.79 11.392

2019-09-01 08:14 1303 - PIOTR Formela 1.697 2.107 205.83 11.968

2019-09-01 10:10 1308 - Adrian OSSOWSKI 0.840 2.065 178.74 12.631

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

1305 12,152 212,89 0,598 2,012 11,554

1304 12,32 207,49 0,75 1,908 11,57

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

1305 21,931 59,47 0,328 2,071 21,603

1302 11,687 198,45 0,485 1,633 11,202

Position NR Points

1 1302 - Rafał Kąkol 20

2 1305 - PAWEŁ PIETRZAK 15

3 1304 - ANDRZEJ OSSOWSKI 11

4 1303 - PIOTR Formela 8

5 1308 - Adrian OSSOWSKI 6

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG DIESEL 

FWD

PÓŁFINAŁ

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-09-01 11:27 1403 - Daniel Mrzygłód 1.617 1.434 208.45 10.517

2019-09-01 10:21 1406 - Cezary Żuchowski 1.512 1.856 196.82 11.564

2019-09-01 09:36 1400 - Piotr Pieper 0.897 1.723 185.85 11.633

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

1400 12,411 183,95 0,557 1,734 11,854

1403 11,578 198,01 0,15 1,721 11,428

Position NR Points

1 1403 - Daniel Mrzygłód 20

2 1400 - Piotr Pieper 15

3 1406 - Cezary Żuchowski 11

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG DIESEL 

RWD/AWD

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA



DATE ID RT 60FT SPEED 1/4 ET

2019-08-31 10:02 1503 - Paweł Ratajczak 0.978 1.486 246.06 9.215

2019-08-31 12:18 1507 - Dawid Mudlaff 0.154 1.648 224.85 9.748

2019-08-31 12:47 1504 - Wiśnia 0.256 1.856 225.42 10.197

NR ET+RT 1/4 SPEED 1/4 RT 60FT ET

1503 9,876 236,22 0,414 1,524 9,462

1507 10,046 225 0,255 1,649 9,791

Position NR Points

1 1503 - Paweł Ratajczak 20

2 1507 - Dawid Mudlaff 15

3 1504 - Wiśnia 11

IV RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2019

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

MOTO 

DRAG

FINAŁ

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA


